APPOINTMENT OF A CAMPAIGN TREASURER BY A CANDIDATE

FORM CTA PG 1

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
See	CTA Instruction Guide for detailed instructions.	1 Total pages filed:
2 CANDIDATE	MS / MRS / MR FIRST MI	OFFICE USE ONLY
NAME	Mr. Richard J	Acct. #
	LaCourse	FILED FOR RECORD COLORADO COUNTY, TX
MAILING ADDRESS	ADDRESS / PO BOX: APT / SUITE #: CITY: STATE: ZIP CODE	2015 NOV 16 AM 8: 44
	Columbus Tx 78934	KIMBERLY MENKE
4 CANDIDATE PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION	
	(979) 733-6720	Date Processed
5 OFFICE HELD (if any)	Constable Pet/	Date Imaged
6 OFFICE SOUGHT (if known)	Constable Pet 1	
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	Mrs Rebecka K	last suffix
	PITO REDECKA K	164734
8 CAMPAIGN TREASURER STREET ADDRESS	STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE): APT / SUITE #: CITY: STATE:	ZIP CODE
(residence or business)	Columbus Tx 78934	
9 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION	
	(979) 733-4870	
10 CANDIDATE SIGNATURE	l am aware of the Nepotism Law, Chapter 573 of the Te	exas Government Code.
	I am aware of my responsibility to file timely reports a the Election Code.	s required by title 15 of
	I am aware of the restrictions in title 15 of the Election (from corporations and labor organizations.	Code on contributions
	1/12	11/11/15
	Signature of Candidate	Date Signed
	GO TO PAGE 2	

CANDIDAT CAMPAIGN	FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 1		
The C/OH instruction G	uide explains how to complete this form.	1 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) N/A	2 Total pages (lied:
3 CANDIDATE/	MS / MRS / MR FIRST	MI	OFFICE USE ONLY
OFFICEHOLDER NAME	Mr. Richard	SUFFIX	Date Received
	- halaurse	CITY: STATE: ZIP CODE	
4 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER MAILING ADDRESS Change of Address	1051 Schulewburg Lu C	ori, oring, and and	FILED FOR RECORD COLORADO COUNTY, TX
5 CANDIDATE/ OFFICEHOLDER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER (979) 733-6720	EXTENSION	"צטוזאטעישט "פאר"שיי52
6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	MS/MRS/MR FIRST Mrs Rebecker NICKNAME LAST	MI K	Date Imaged Amount / E
	- Lalourse	SUITE #: CITY; STATE;	ZiP CODE
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS (Residence or Business)	1051 Schulzwhung Lu		
8 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	APEA CODE PHONE NUMBER (979) 733-4870	EXTENSION	•
9 REPORT TYPE	July 15 30th day before	Former dead #5000 Berlin	15th day after campaign tressurer appointment (Officeholder Only) Final Report (Attach GOH - FR)
10 PERIOD COVERED	Month Day Year 11 / 16 / 2015	THROUGH 12	Day Year / 1 / 2015
11 ELECTION	ELECTION DATE Month Day Year Primar 3 / 1 / 2016 General	Description	*
12 OFFICE	Constable Pet1	Coustab	
	GO TO	PAGE 2	

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

CAMPAIGN	N FINANC	E REPORT	COVER SHEET PG 2
14 C/OH NAME Richard	l J Lalos	4/5 R	5 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
16 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEE(S)	THIS BOX IS FOR IN	OTICE OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ACCEPTED OR POLITICAL EXPENDIT DIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER. THESE EXPENDITURES MAY HAVE BEEN MADE W DISENT. CANDIDATES AND OFFICEHOLDERS ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT THI	THOUT THE CANDIDATES OR OFFICERULARY II
	COMMITTEE TYPE GENERAL SPECIFIC	COMMITTEE NAME LUA COMMITTEE ADDRESS LA COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	
Additional Pages		N/A COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS N/A	
17 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS	1. TOTAL PLEDG	POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$50 OR LESS (OTHER TH.	AN \$ O
	2. TOTAL	. POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS R THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS)	\$ 0
EXPENDITURE TOTALS	3. TOTAL UNLES	POLITICAL EXPENDITURES OF \$100 OR LESS. SS ITEMIZED	\$ 0
·	4. TOTAL	L POLITICAL EXPENDITURES	\$ 0
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE	5. TOTAL OF RE	POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST PORTING PERIOD	TDAY \$ O
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS	6. TOTAL	PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF DAY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD	* D
*: NETPHYTTUU,		true and correct and includes all in under Title 15, Election Code.	perjury, that the accompanying report is formation required to be reported by me notice or Officeholder
Sworn to and subs	acribed before me	$\mathbf{c}_{\mathbf{c}}$ to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office	a. ,
Navy D Signature of officer	august administering oath	Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

			···
The C/OH instruction G	iulde explains how to complete this form	1 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) NA	2 Total pages filed:
3 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER	MS / MRS / MR FIRST	MI	OFFICE USE ONLY
NAME	Mr. Richard	J	Date Bearings
	NICKNAME LAST	SUFFIX	Date Received
	LaCourse		FILED FOR REGORD COLORADO COUNTY, TX
4 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER MAILING	ADDRESS / PO BOX; APT / SUITE #; 1051 Schulenburg Lane	Columbus. Texas 78934	2016 AUG 19 PM 3: 48
ADDRESS Change of Address			KIMBERLY MENKE
	ADEL CODE DIVOLE AUTURED	EVERNINAL	I COURTED TO THE WEEKE AN
5 CANDIDATE/ OFFICEHOLDER PHONE	(979) 733-6720	EXTENSION	Date Hand-delivered or Date Postmarked
6 CAMPAIGN	MS / MRS / MR FIRST	мі	Receipt # Amount \$
TREASURER NAME	Mrs. Rebecka	K	Date Processed
	LaCourse		Date Imaged
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS (Residence or Business)	STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); AP	Columbus, Texas 78934	ZIP CODE
8 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER (979) 733-4870	EXTENSION	
9 REPORT TYPE	January 15 30th day be	ofore election Runoff	15th day after campaign treasurer appointment (Officeholder Only)
	X July 15 Sth day befo	ere election Exceeded \$500 limit	Final Report (Attach C/OH - FR)
10 PERIOD	Month Day Year	Month	Day Year
COVERED	12 / 15 / 2015	тняоцан 8 /	19 / 16
11 ELECTION	ELECTION DATE	ELECTION TYPE	
	Month Day Year Pris	mary Runoff Other Description	
	11 / 8 / 2016 X Gen	neral Special	
12 OFFICE	OFFICE HELD (if any)	13 OFFICE SOUGHT (If know	n)
	Constable Pct. 1	Constable I	?ct. 1
	_		
	GO -	TO PAGE 2	

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

	~					
14 C/OH NAME	Richard LaCo		Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)			
16 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEE(S)	THIS BOX IS FOR NOTICE OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ACCEPTED OR POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE BY POLITICAL COMMITTEES TO SUPPORT THE CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER. THESE EXPENDITURES MAY HAVE BEEN MADE WITHOUT THE CANDIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S KNOWLEDGE OR CONSENT. CANDIDATES AND OFFICEHOLDERS ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT THIS INFORMATION ONLY IF THEY RECEIVE NOTICE OF SUCH EXPENDITURES.					
	COMMITTEE TYPE	COMMITTEE NAME				
	GENERAL					
		COMMITTEE ADDRESS				
	SPECIFIC					
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME				
Additional Pages	!					
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS				
17 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS		POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$50 OR LESS (OTHER THAI ES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS), UNLESS ITEMIZE				
		POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS)	\$ O			
EXPENDITURE						
TOTALS		POLITICAL EXPENDITURES OF \$100 OR LESS, SITEMIZED	\$ O			
	UNLES	STEMIZED				
	4. TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES \$					
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE	5. TOTAL F	9AY \$ 0				
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS		PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF TH AY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD	\$ O			
18 AFFIDAVIT						
			rjury, that the accompanying report is mation required to be reported by me			
		Signature of Cand	idate or Officeholder			
		-				
AFFIX NOTARY STAM	r		. 4			
Sworn to and subso	ribed before me	by the said Kichard J. ACours	E. this the 194			
day o, 20 lb, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.						
Signature of officer a	administering oath	Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of onicer administering oath			
Signature of officer a	Actualistic High Cott	- minde cities of direct politicisming and				

11 CANDIDATE

NAME

CANDIDATE MODIFIED REPORTING DECLARATION

FORM CTA

- Richard J Lalourse 12 MODIFIED **COMPLETE THIS SECTION ONLY IF YOU ARE** REPORTING **CHOOSING MODIFIED REPORTING** DECLARATION - This declaration must be filed no later than the 30th day before the first election to which the declaration applies. ..
 - •• The modified reporting option is valid for one election cycle only. •• (An election cycle includes a primary election, a general election, and any related runoffs.)
 - . Candidates for the office of state chair of a political party may NOT choose modified reporting. ..

I do not intend to accept more than \$500 in political contributions or make more than \$500 in political expenditures (excluding filing fees) in connection with any future election within the election cycle. I understand that if either one of those limits is exceeded, I will be required to file pre-election reports and, if necessary, a runoff report.

Year of election(s) or election cycle to which declaration applies

gnature of Candidate

This appointment is effective on the date it is filed with the appropriate filing authority.

All information is required to be provided u	iniess indicat	ea as optional.					
APPLICATION FOR A PL				PARTY GEN	IERAL PR	RIMARY BAL	LOT
TO: State/County Chair							
	-haus	d official ariman	hallot ac a ca	indidate for nomi	nation to ti	ne office indicat	ted below.
I request that my name be placed on the a	er or other	tistinguishing num	ber, if anv.)	INDICA	E TERM		
f .	el ol omel (and the second second	,,,,	FUL			
Colorado County Constable Pct 1							•
			1 = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =		XPIRED	FAR 64 F	ALLOT
FULL NAME (First, Middle, Last)			PRINT NAP	ME AS YOU WANT	TIT TO APP	EAR ON THE B	ALLOT
Richard J LaCourse			Richard J				
PERMANENT RESIDENCE ADDRESS (Do no			1	AILING ADDRESS	Address fo	r which you red	eive campaign
Route. If you do not have a residence a	address, de	scribe location of	l	rrespondence.)			
residence.)			1051 Sch	ulenburg Lane			
1051 Schulenburg Lane						 	
СПУ	STATE	ZIP	CITY			STATE	ZIP
Columbus	Tx	78934	Columbus	3		Tx	78934
<u> </u>	OCCU	PATION (Do pot le	ave black)	DATE OF BIRTH		VOTER REGIS	TRATION VUID
PUBLIC EMAIL ADDRESS (If available)	Car	rmilion (DO DOLIE	ave Digital	DATE OF BIRTH		NUMBER1 (C	
Hasouroo@ssesslorado.te.us #	Maint	enance Manage	r	9 / 13	/ 1971		
TELEPHONE CONTACT INFORMATION (O	ntional)	LENGT	TH OF CONTI	NUOUS RESIDEN	CE AS OF D	ATE APPLICATI	ON SWORN
Home:	ptional		IN STAT		1	ERRITORY ELE	
1			44 year (s)			44 v	ear (s)
Work: (979) 263-5987			<u> </u>	Cal (5)			20. (3)
Coll. (070) 783-0728		Į	<u> </u>	onth(s)	1	_ <u></u>	nonth(s)
If using a nickname as part of your name	to annear o	n the ballot, you a	re also signir	g and swearing to	the follow	ring statements	: I further swear
that my nickname does not constitute a	slogan nor	does it indicate a	political, ec	onomic, social, o	religious	view or affiliat	ion. I have been
commonly known by this nickname for at	t least three	years prior to this	election.				
				hard II aCours	_		
Before me, the undersigned authority, or	n this day pe	ersonally appeared	(name) PCC	lard J Lacours	<u> </u>	, w	ho being by me
here and now duly sworn, upon oath say	5:						
"I, (name) Richard J LaCourse		of	Colorado				Texas, being a
candidate for the office of Colorado Ci	ounty Con	stable Pct 1	SW	rear that I will sup	port and d	efend the Cons	titution and laws
of the United States and of the State of	Texas, lam	a citizen of the Un	ited States e	ligible to hold suc	h office un	der the constit	ution and laws of
this state. I have not been finally convict official action. I have not been determin	ted of a felo	ny for which i have	e not been pa	ardoned or nad m	y tuli rigne tion to be 1	or aczensnip: rotaliv mentaliv	incapacitated or
official action. I have not been determin partially mentally incapacitated without	rea by a tina the right to	vote. I am aware c	or exercism of the nepotis	sm law, Chapter 5	73, Govern	ment Code.	,
I further swear that the foregoing statem	nents includ	ed in my applicatio	on are in all t	hings true and co	rect."		
		V	1				
		Λ	111	16			
				SIGNATURE	OF CANOI	DATE	
Sworn to and subscribed before me at	101.16	this the	day	of <u>[VD / </u>	201	٠٠	SEAL
	\mathscr{V}	La	unter 1	Su Lea	<u></u>		
Signatura of Officer Administering Oath	!	Title	of Officer Ad	ministering Oath			
TO BE COMPLETED BY CHAIR; THIS APPLICATION IS ACCOMPANIED BY THE REQUIRED FILING FEE PAID BY: CASH, LE CHECK, MONEY							
ORDER, CASHIERS CHECK, OR PETITION IN LIEU OF FILING FEE.							
This document and \$ 375 filling fee or a nominating petition of is pages received.							
11-20-15 fam Macre							
(See Section 1.007)	•	Date Rec			Signatur	e of Chair	
Voter Registration Status Verified		Date Ket	EIVEL		-D		



OATH OF OFFICE

In the name and by the authority of

The State of Texas

I, Richard Lacourse, Jr., do solemnly swear (or affirm), that I will faithfully execute the duties of the office of Colorado County Constable Precinct 1, of the State of Texas, and will to the best of my ability preserve, protect, and defend the Constitution and laws of the United States and of this State, so help me God.

Richard Lacourse, Jr.

SWORN TO and subscribed before me by affiant on this 3rd day of January, 2017.

Signature of Officer Administering Oath

Texas

Western Surety Company

OFFICIAL BOND AND OATH

THE STATE OF TEXAS County of Sa
KNOW ALL PERSONS BY THESE PRESENTS: BOND No. 61523907
That we, Richard Lacourse, Jr. , as Principal, and WESTERN SURETY COMPANY, a corporation duly licensed to do business in the State of Texas, as Surety,
are held and bound unto ¹ Govenor , his successors in office,
in the sum of 2 One Thousand and 00/100 DOLLARS ($$1,000,00$), for the payment of which we hereby bind ourselves and our heirs, executors and administrators, jointly and severally, by these presents.
Dated this 31st day of August , 2016
THE CONDITION OF THE ABOVE OBLIGATION IS SUCH, That whereas, the above bounden Principal was on the
(Elected—Appointed) County, State of Texas, for a term of4
NOW THEREFORE, if the said Principal shall well and faithfully perform and discharge all the duties required of him by law as the aforesaid officer, and shall ⁴ faithfully perform the duties imposed by law.
then this obligation to be void, otherwise to remain in full force and effect.
The property of claims. It is that regardless of the number of years this bond may remain in force and the number of claims. It is may be made against this bond, the liability of the Surety shall not be cumulative at the geregate liability of the Surety for any and all claims, suits, or actions under this bond shall not be amount of above. Any revision of the bond amount shall not be cumulative. The surety by sending written notice to the surety by sending written notice to the surety sending writen notice to the surety se
para whom the sound is payable stating that, not less than thirty (50) days thereafter, the barries hall terminate as to subsequent acts of the Principal.
Richard Lecourse, Jr. Principal
WESTERN SURETY COMPANY
By
ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF PRINCIPAL
THE STATE OF TEXAS County of Colorado
Refere me Kimberly Menke, County Clerk on this day, personally appeared
Richard Lacourse. Ir. known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to
the foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the purposes and consideration therein expressed.
Given under my hand and seal of office at Columbia Colorado Camry, lexas,
Kimberly Menke, County Clerk
SEAL Colorado Councy, Texas
Form 86 4-11-201 Page 1 of 4

OATH OF OFFICE (COUNTY COMMISSIONERS and COUNTY JUDGE)

I,		, do solemnly swear (or affirm) that I w	ill faithfully
aws of the United States lirectly nor indirectly paid	will to the best of my abili and of this State; and I fu l, offered, or promised to pa	ity preserve, protect, and defend the Const urthermore solemnly swear (or affirm) that ay, contributed, nor promised to contribute aployment, as a reward for the giving or wi	t I have not any money,
vote at the election at whi directly or indirectly, inte- claims as are expressly au	ich I was elected; and I furt rested in any contract with	thermore solemnly swear (or affirm) that I or claim against the County, except such such warrants as may issue to me as fees	will not be, contracts or
nelp me God.		Signed	
Sworn to and subscribe	ed before me at	, Texas, this	day
SEAL		Co	ounty, Texas
			runty, Texas
		F OFFICE neral)	
I, Richard I	acourse, Jr.	do solemnly swear (or affirm	n) that I will
	es of the office of <u>Constab</u>		1,4,
laws of the United States directly nor indirectly paid or valuable thing, or prom	and of this State; and I fu d, offered, or promised to pa	ity preserve, protect, and defend the Consurthermore solemnly swear (or affirm) that any, contributed, nor promised to contribute apployment, as a reward for the giving or with the conduction of the conduct	t I have not any money,
vote at the election at white	in I was elected. So help me	Signed Richard Lacourse, Jr.	-
Sworn to and subscrib	ed before me atColumbu		3rd day
ofJenuary	<u>2017</u>	Dowlson This	
SEAL \		Kluperly Menkel, Colorado Co	
Task !	,		
THE STATE OF TEXAS	50		
County of Colorado)		
The foregoing bond of Constable Precinct 1	Richard Lacourse,	.ir	as
this day approved in open		Tartition Country and Su	dio or rondo,
ATTEST:		Date	.,
1X1 126 + .	an 1	Co	ountu Judaa
Kimberly Menke	Clerk		ounty outge,
County Court	Colorado County	Colorado C	ounty, Texas
THE STATE OF TEXAS	88		
County of Colorado	<u>}</u>		
I. Kimberly I	enke	, County Clerk, in and for sai	id County, do
with its contificator of out	hentication, was filed for re-	cord in my office the	day or
	at.	o'clock M., and duly recorded the o'clock M., in the Records of C	
of said County in Volume	, on page	•	
WITNESS my hand a	and the seal of the County C	ourt of said County, at office in <u>Columb</u> year last above written.	us
- ,			Clerk
D	Deputy	Kimberly Menke County Court Colors	ado County
Ву	Deputy	County Court I	

Texas Ethics Commission P.O. Box 12070 Austin, Texas 78711-2070

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

The C/OH Instruction	Guide explains how to complete this form.	1 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers)	2 Total pages filed:
3 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER NAME	MS/MRS/MR FIRST Mr. R.chavd NICKNAME LAST	J.	OFFICE USE ONLY Date Received
	- halourse	- c	FILED FOR RECORD LORADO SUPERIORIZ
4 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER MAILING ADDRESS Change of Address	1051 Schule Durg Lu	Columbus TX 7853	
5 CANDIDATE/ OFFICEHOLDER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER (979) 733 -/ 720	EXTENSION	Receipt # Amount Date Processed
6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	MS/MRS/MR FIRST John NICKNAME LAST	MI SUFFIX	Date Imaged
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS (Residence or Business)	STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE): APT/SUITE#;	Lumbus TX	75934
8 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER (979) 733 - 6695	EXTENSION	·
9 REPORTTYPE	January 15 30th day before election July 15 8th day before election	Runoff Exceeded \$500 limit	15th day after campaign treasurer appointment (officeholder only)
10 PERIOD COVERED	Month Day Year THROUGH	Month Day	2012
11 ELECTION	Month Day Year ELECTION TYPE 5/29/2012 Primary	Runoff	General Special
12 OFFICE	OFFICE HELD (if any) NA	13 OFFICE SOUGHT (if know	wty Constable Pet 1
14 NOTICE OF DIRECT CAMPAIGN EXPENDITURE	DIRECT CAMPAIGN EXPENDITURES ARE CAMPAIGN EXPENDITU CANDIDATES ARE REQUIRED TO DISCLOSE THIS INFORMATION		
BY OTHER INDIVIDUALS	Name Name	4	
additional pages	Address / PO Box; Apt. / Suite #; City; State; Zip Cor	4	
	GO TO PAG		

(512) 463-5800

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER REPORT: SUPPORT & TOTALS

15 C/OH NAME	ard La	Ceurse	16 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers)			
17 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL	THIS BOX IS FOR NOTICE OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ACCEPTED OR POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE BY POLITICAL COMMITTEES TO SUPPORT THE CANDIDATE OF OFFICEHOLDER. THESE EXPENDITURES MAY HAVE BEEN MADE WITHOUT THE CANDIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S KNOWLEDGE OR CONSENT. CANDIDATES AND OFFICEHOLDERS ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT THIS INFORMATION ONLY IF THEY RECEIVE NOTICE OF SUCH EXPENDITURES.					
COMMITTEE(S)	COMMITTEE TYPE GENERAL	COMMITTEE NAME NAME				
	SPECIFIC	COMMITTEE ADDRESS N A				
additional pages		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME				
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS				
18 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS		POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$50 OR LESS (OTHER THA ES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS), UNLESS ITEMIZ				
		POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS)	\$ -0 -			
EXPENDITURE TOTALS	3. TOTALI	POLITICAL EXPENDITURES OF \$50 OR LESS, UNLESS ITEM	MIZED \$ -0 -			
	4. TOTAL	POLITICAL EXPENDITURES	\$ 36.75			
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE		POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST ORTING PERIOD	DAY \$ -0-			
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS		PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF AY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD	* - U -			
19 AFFIDAVIT		is true and correct and includes a me under Title 15, Election Code.	of perjury, that the accompanying report Il information required to be reported by			
AFFIX NOTARY STAN	₹ .	Pichaella	this the			
Sworn to and sub			my hand and seal of office.			
Signature of officer adm	inistering oath	Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath			

POLITICAL EXPENDITURES

SCHEDULE F

(512) 463-5800

					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	EVERINITIES	CATEGORIES FO	OR BOX 8/al		
				oan Repayment/Re	imhursement
Advertising Expense	Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense	Salaries/Wages/Contr- Solicitation/Fundralsin			ment & Related Expense
Accounting/Banking	Legal Services	= - : : : :	- •		•
Consulting Expense	Food/Beverage Expense	Travel In District	-	Contributions/Donati	ons made by holder/Political Committee
Event Expense	Polling Expense	Travel Out Of District	•		
Fees	Printing Expense	Office Overhead/Rent	tal Expense (OTHER (enter a cat	egory not listed above)
	The Instruction Guide	explains how to con	mplete this form	n.	
0.1.1.5	0 FH 50 MARE			3 ACCOUNT	(Ethics Commission Filers)
1 Total pages Schedule F:	2 FILER NAME			S ACCOUNT.	· //
1	Richard Lalou	/ 5५			NIT
4 Date	E Deves reme				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
7 3 1 1 2	/ / /	. 0.1			
6/1/12	Colorado Cosot 7 Payee address; City; Sti	Y CITIZE	<u> </u>		
6 Amount (\$)	7 Payee address; City; Str	te; Zip Code			
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					
421 75		1 l . h	T		
#36.13	613 Spring S+1	DIUMUUS	1X 789	34	
71 - 0					
8 PURPOSE	(a) Category (See categories listed at the top	of this schedule) (, complete Schedule T)
OF	Aliense			UA	
EXPENDITURE	Advertising E	xp <-054	/	U [] [
TO CONTRACT CANNA MARKET	Candidate / Officeholder name	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Office sought		Office held
9 Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/C	. 17				
expenditure to beliefit &C					
Date	Payee name				
Date	, ayou maino	•			
		<u> </u>		<u></u>	
Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; St	ate; Zip Code			
147	_				
			·		
PURPOSE	Category (See categories listed at the top	of this schedule)	Description (f travel outside of Texas	, complete Schedule T)
OF		1			
EXPENDITURE					
Camalan Chilly is disease	Candidate / Officeholder name		Office sought		Office held
Complete <u>ONLY</u> If direct expenditure to benefit C/C					
expenditure to belief Ord					
Date	Payee name				
Date	, 4,45 114.115				
Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; St	ate; Zip Code			
, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	, .,,	•			
		•			
PURPOSE	Category (See categories listed at the top	of this schedule)	Description (i	f travel outside of Taxas	, complete Schedule T)
OF					
EXPENDITURE	1	1			
	Candidate / Officeholder name	<u> </u>	Office sought		Office held
Complete ONLY if direct	= :				
expenditure to benefit C/C	सन 				
5-4-	Parisa assas				
Date	Payee name				
	İ				<u></u>
Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; St	ate: Zip Code			
Amount (#)	Payer address, City, Co	ato, cip doce			
	Į.				
PURPOSE	Category (See categories listed at the to	of this schedule)	Description (i	f travel outside of Texas	, complete Schedule T)
OF	1				
EXPENDITURE					
			Office sought		Office held
Complete ONLY if direct	Candidate / Officeholder name		Ottog sought		Antilana itaga
expenditure to benefit C/	ОН				
	APPRA DA LA SONTO MALLA LA	ODIES OF THIS BO	HEDINE AS N	FEDED	
i	ATTACH ADDITIONAL C	ひとにろ ひと じははつ かん	'UCNAFE WO &	TEDED.	

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER REPORT:

	DES	SIGNATION OF FINAL REPORT	FORM C/OH - FR
		The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form ⊷ Complete only if "Report Type" on page 1 is marked "Final Re	port" ••
1	C/OH I	Richard LeCourse	COUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers)
3	SIGN	NATURE	
	report a	not expect any further political contributions or political expenditures in connection with my candidact as a final report terminates my campaign treasurer appointment. I also understand that I may not acake any campaign expenditures without a campaign treasurer appointment on file. Signature of C	cy. I understand that designating a accept any campaign contributions Candidate / Officeholder
4		ER WHO IS NOT AN OFFICEHOLDER Implete A & B below only if you are not an officeholder. ••	
	A.	CAMPAIGN FUNDS	
	Chec	eck only one:	
		do not have unexpended contributions or unexpended interest or income earned from political of	contributions.
		I have unexpended contributions or unexpended interest or income earned from political contributions or unexpended interest or income earned on political contributions or unexpended interest or income earned on political contributions and that I must file an annual report of unexpended contributions and that I contributions or unexpended interest or income earned on political contributions longer than a report. Further, I understand that I must dispose of unexpended political contributions and unexpended on political contributions in accordance with the requirements of Election Code, § 254.204	tical contributions to personal I may not retain unexpended six years after filing this final expended interest or income
	В.	ASSETS	
	Chec	eck only one:	
		I do not retain assets purchased with political contributions or interest or other income from politi	ical contributions.
		I do retain assets purchased with political contributions or Interest or other income from political contributions or interest or other income from political contributions or interest or other income from political. I also understand that I must dispose of assets purchased with political contributions in according Election Code, § 254.204.	itical contributions to personal
		Signatu	re of Candidate
5		ICEHOLDER mplete this section only if you are an officeholder ··	
		I am aware that I remain subject to filing requirements applicable to an officeholder who does not have I am also aware that I will be required to file reports of unexpended contributions if, after filing the officeholder, I retain political contributions, interest or other income from political contributions, or as contributions or interest or other income from political contributions.	the last required report as an assets purchased with political
		Signature	e of Officeholder

APPOINTMENT OF A CAMPAIGN TREASURER BY A CANDIDATE

FORM CTA PG 1

See CTA Instruction	Guide for detailed instructions.	1 Total pages filed:	
CANDIDATE NAME	MS MRS/MR FIRST MI MR Richard J NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX	OFFICE USE ONLY Acct. # Date Received FILED FOR RECORD COLORADO COUNTY TX	
CANDIDATE MAILING ADDRESS	ADDRESS / POBOX: APT / SUITE #. CITY; STATE: ZIP CODE 1051 Schulenburg Lu Columbus Tx 78934	2011 SED _ 2 DM 2, 22	
CANDIDATE PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION (979) 733-6720	HD/PM Date Processed	
OFFICE HELD	None	Date Imaged	
OFFICE SOUGHT	Constable Pet.1		
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	Mr. John Dale 1/2	exorder suffix	
CAMPAIGN TREASURER STREET ADDRESS (Residence or business)	STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE). APT/SUITE#. CITY, STATE, 2000 Milam ST. Colonilus TX 1010 Milam ST. Colonilus TX	78834 78934 Moiling)	
CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION 979 732-5850 (979) 933-6645		
CANDIDATE SIGNATURE	I am aware of the Nepotism Law, Chapter 573 of the Tex I am aware of my responsibility to file timely reports as the Election Code.		
	I am aware of the estrictions in title 15 of the Election Confrom corporations and labor organizations. Signature of Candidate	ode on contributions 9/2// Date Signed	
GO TO PAGE 2			

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 1

(512) 463-5800

CAMPAIGI	TIMANUL KEI OKI			
The C/OH Instruction	Guide explains how to complete this form.	1 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers)	2 Total pages filed:	
3 CANDIDATE/	MS/MRS/MR FIRST	MI	OFFICE USE ONLY	
OFFICEHOLDER NAME	Mr Richard NICKNAME LAST LaCourse	SUFFIX	Date Received	
4 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER MAILING ADDRESS	ADDRESS / PO BOX; APT / SUITE #: CITY; 1051 Schulenburgher Column	STATE: ZIPCODE bus Tx 78934	Date Hand-democratic PO	
Change of Address			OF 3 CR	
5 CANDIDATE/ OFFICEHOLDER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER (979) 733-6720	EXTENSION	Peceipt # CO H Amount ORED	
6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	Mr. John NICKNAME LAST Dale Alexander	MI J	Date Imaged 🔀 🗴	
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS (Residence or Business)	STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE): APT/SUITE #: 2000 M. Iam St.	Columbus TX	zipcode 78934	
8 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER (979) 733-6645	EXTENSION		
9 REPORTTYPE	January 15 30th day before election July 15 8th day before election	Runoff Exceeded \$500 limit	15th day after campaign treasurer appointment (officeholder only) Final report (Attach C/OH - FR)	
10 PERIOD COVERED	Month Day Year THROUGH	Month Day 1 / 13	/2012 	
11 ELECTION	Month Day Year ELECTION TYPE 4 / 3 /2012 Primary	Runoff	General Special	
12 OFFICE	OFFICE HELD (if any) N/A	Colorado Cour	uty Constable Pet1	
14 NOTICE OF DIRECT CAMPAIGN	DIRECT CAMPAIGN EXPENDITURES ARE CAMPAIGN EXPENDIT CANDIDATES ARE REQUIRED TO DISCLOSE THIS INFORMAT			
EXPENDITURE BY OTHER INDIVIDUALS	Name Address / PO Box: Apt. / Suite #; City; State; Zip C	- Ada		
additional pages	Address / PO Box; Apt. / Suite #; City; State; Zip C			
GO TO PAGE 2				

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER REPORT: **SUPPORT & TOTALS**

15 C/OH NAME	hard J. H	a Course 16	ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers)		
17 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL	THIS BOX IS FOR NOTICE OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ACCEPTED OR POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE BY POLITICAL COMMITTEES TO SUPPORT THE CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER. THESE EXPENDITURES MAY HAVE BEEN MADE WITHOUT THE CANDIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S KNOWLEDGE OR CONSENT. CANDIDATES AND OFFICEHOLDERS ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT THIS INFORMATION ONLY IF THEY RECEIVE NOTICE OF SUCH EXPENDITURES.				
COMMITTEE(S)	COMMITTEE TYPE	COMMITTEE NAME N/A			
	SPECIFIC	COMMITTEE ADDRESS N/A			
additional pages		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME NAME			
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS NA			
18 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS		POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$50 OR LESS (OTHER THAN ES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS), UNLESS ITEMIZED	\$ 0		
		POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS R THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS)	\$		
EXPENDITURE TOTALS	3. TOTAL	POLITICAL EXPENDITURES OF \$50 OR LESS, UNLESS ITEMIZE	\$ 0		
	4. TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES \$ 375.00				
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE		POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST DAY	\$		
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS		PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF THE AY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD	\$		
I swear, or affirm, under penalty of perjury, that the accompanying report is true and correct and includes all information required to be reported by me under Title 15, Election Code. Signature of Candidate or Officeholder					
Sworn to and sub	scribed before	me, by the said Richard J. Walou			
day	day of January, 20 13, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.				
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath Title of officer administering oath					

POLITICAL EXPENDITURES

SCHEDULE F

(512) 463-5800

	EXPENDITURE	CATEGORIES FO	R BOX 8(a)	
Advertising Expense Accounting/Banking Consulting Expense Event Expense Fees	Food/Beverage Expense Travel In District Contributions/Donations Made By Polling Expense Travel Out Of District Candidate/Officeholder/Political Con			ansportation Equipment & Related Expense
. 000	The Instruction Guide			
1 Total pages Schedule F:	2 FILER NAME Richard J LaCours	s e		3 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers)
4 Date 11/28/3-0V 6 Amount (\$)	5 Payee name Colorado County 7 Payee address; City; Sta	Republican	Party	
#375.°°	1976FM1291 New			
8 PURPOSE OF	(a) Category (See categories listed at the top	of this schedule)		travel outside of Texas, complete Schedule T)
EXPENDITURE	fees		Office notate	ees for office
9 Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/O	Candidate / Officeholder name W/A		NA	NIA
Date	Payee name			
Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; Sta	ate; Zip Code		
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Category (See categories listed at the top	of this schedule)	Description (if	travel outside of Texas, complete Schedule T)
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/C	Candidate / Officeholder name H		Office sought	Office held
Date	Payee name			
Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; Sta	ate; Zip Code		
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Category (See categories listed at the top	p of this schedule)	Description (If	travel outside of Taxas, complete Schedule T)
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/C	Candidate / Officeholder name PH		Office sought	Office held
Date	Payee name		1,1,1,1,1	
Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; St	ate; Zip Code		
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Category (See categories listed at the top	p of this schedule)	Description (if	travel outside of Texas, complete Schedule T)
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/	Candidate / Officeholder name OH		Office sought	Office held
	ATTACH ADDITIONAL C	OPIES OF THIS SO	CHEDULE AS N	EEDED

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

The C/OH Instruction	Guide explains how to complete this form.	1 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers)	2 Total pages filed:
3 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER NAME	Mr. Rielard NICKNAME LAST	J SUFFIX	Date Receipe ED FOR RECORD COLORADO COUNTY. T
	- LaCourse		
4 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER MAILING ADDRESS	ADDRESS / POBOX: APT/SUITE#: CITY:	STATE: ZIPCODE	2012 APR 27 PM 1: 43 Date Hand-deliveredron Date Postmarked COLOGO ARRON DE POSTMARKED
Change of Address	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER	EXTENSION	Receipt # Amount
5 CANDIDATE/ OFFICEHOLDER PHONE	(979) 733-6720	EATENGION	Date Processed
6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	MS/MRS/MR FIRST MA. John NICKNAME LAST	O SUFFIX	Date Imaged
	Dale Alexander		70.000
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS (Residence or Business)	2000 M. lam St. Colum	bus Tx 78934	ZIP CODE
8 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER (979) 733-6645	EXTENSION	
9 REPORTTYPE	January 15 30th day before election July 15 8th day before election	Runoff Exceeded \$500 limit	15th day after campaign treasurer appointment (officeholder only) Final report (Attach C/OH - FR)
10 PERIOD COVERED	Month Day Year THROUGH	Month Day 4 / 27	/2012
11 ELECTION	Month Day Year Vear Primary	Runoff	General Special
12 OFFICE	OFFICE HELD (If any) NIA	Colorado Con	nuty Constable Per I
14 NOTICE OF DIRECT CAMPAIGN	DIRECT CAMPAIGN EXPENDITURES ARE CAMPAIGN EXPENDIT CANDIDATES ARE REQUIRED TO DISCLOSE THIS INFORMAT		
EXPENDITURE BY OTHER INDIVIDUALS	Name N/A		-
additional pages	Address / PO Box; Apt. / Suite #; City; State; Zip C	code	
	GO TO PA	GE 2	

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER REPORT: **SUPPORT & TOTALS**

15 C/OH NAME	chard J.	LaCourse	16 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers) N/A
17 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL	CANDIDATE / OFFICE	CE OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ACCEPTED OR POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MA HOLDER. THESE EXPENDITURES MAY HAVE BEEN MADE WITHOUT THE CAN ES AND OFFICEHOLDERS ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT THIS INFORMATION ONLY IF	DIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S KNOWLEDGE OR
COMMITTEE(S)	GENERAL SPECIFIC	COMMITTEE NAME N/A COMMITTEE ADDRESS	
additional pages		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME WA COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS	
18 CONTRIBUTION		NIA	
TOTALS		POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$50 OR LESS (OTHER THA ES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS), UNLESS ITEMIZ	
		POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS)	\$ -0-
EXPENDITURE TOTALS	3. TOTAL F	POLITICAL EXPENDITURES OF \$50 OR LESS, UNLESS ITEM	S - 0 -
	4. TOTAL	POLITICAL EXPENDITURES	\$ 1254.43
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE		OLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST ORTING PERIOD	\$ 300.00
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS	6. TOTAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF THE LAST DAY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD \$ 0		
19 AFFIDAVIT			
AFFIX NOTARY STAM		is true and correct and includes a me under Title 15. Election Code. Signature of Car	of perjury, that the accompanying report ill information required to be reported by information of the second of t
0 = +1/1	of April	me, by the said chard, witness, 20 18, to certify which, witness Printed name of officer administering oath	my hand and seal of office. Title of officer administering oath

. .

PLEDG	ED CONTRIBUTIONS			SCHEDULE B
The	Instruction Guide explains how to complete this	form.	1 Total pages Sche	idule B:
2 FILER NAME	Richard LaCourse		3 ACCOUNT # (Et	hics Commission Filers)
4 TOT/	AL OF UNITEMIZED PLEDGES: ⇔	t t t	⇒ ⇔	\$ 100.00
5 Date	6 Full name of pledgor _ out-of-state PAC (IDK		8 Amount of pledge (\$)	9 In-kind description (if applicable)
4/10/2013	7 Pledgor address: City: State: Zip Code 2000 Mihat Columbus Tx 7	3 <i>93</i> 4	\$200.00	NA
			<u> </u>	f Texas, complete Schedule T)
10 Principal occu	pation / Job title (See Instructions) NA	11 Employer (See I	NIA	
Date	Full name of pledgor out-of-state PAC (IDM:		Amount of pledge (\$)	In-kind description (if applicable)
	Pledgor address; City; State; Zip Code			
			(If travel outside o	of Texas, complete Schedule T)
Principal occu	pation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See 1	nstructions)	
Date	Full name of pledgor out-of-state PAC (IDIt:		Amount of piedge (\$)	In-kind description (if applicable)
	Pledgor address; City; State; Zip Code		1	
Gringing! accu	pation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See)		f Taxas, complete Schedule T)
Principal occu	pation / 300 title (See instructions)	Chiployer (Gee 1	instructions)	
Date	Full name of pledgor out-of-state PAC (ID#:		Amount of pledge (\$)	In-kind description (if applicable)
	Pledgor address; City; State; Zip Code		 	
Principal occur	pation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See I		f Texas, complete Schedule T)
Frincipal occu	pation 7 500 title (Gee menucione)	Zijipioyei (osa i	· idi deligi iby	
Date	Full name of pledgor out-of-state PAC (ID#:)	Amount of pledge (\$)	In-kind description (if applicable)
	Pledgor address; City; State: Zip Code			
			(If travel outside o	f Texas, complete Schedule T)
Principal occu	pation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See I	nstructions)	
lf c	ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES Contributor is out-of-state PAC, please see instru			requirements.

SCHEDULE F

(512) 463-5800

POLITICAL	EXPENDITURES			SCHEDULE F
	EXPENDITURI	E CATEGORIES FO	OR BOX 8(a)	
Advertising Expense	Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense	Salaries/Wages/Contr		n Repayment/Reimbursement
Accounting/Banking	Legal Services	Solicitation/Fundralsing	ng Expense Trai	nsportation Equipment & Related Expense
Consulting Expense	Food/Beverage Expense	Travel In District		tributions/Donations Made By
Event Expense	Poiling Expense	Travel Out Of District	•	Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee
Fees	Printing Expense	Office Overhead/Ren	•	HER (enter a category not listed above)
	The Instruction Guid	le explains how to co	mplete this form.	
1 Total pages Schedule F:	2 FILER NAME			3 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers)
1		ourse		1114
 (5 Payee name	, LUI J C		701-1
4 Date	5 Payee name			
4/13/2012	Vista OsiUt			
6 Amount (\$)	7 Payee address; City; S	state; Zip Code		
• • •				
\$609,44	95 Hayden Ave. L	exing to.U, I	MA 02421	
8 PURPOSE	(a) Category (See categories listed at the t	op of this schedule) (b) Description (Htra	evel outside of Texas, complete Schedule T)
OF				11/4
EXPENDITURE	Hovertision E	xDevs4		NA
9 Complete ONLY if direct	Candidate / Officeholde nam	0	Office sought	Office held
expenditure to benefit C/	OH /	ı1A		
Date ;	Payee name	4.		
4/13/2012	D 6 Direct	5025		
	Payee address; City; S	State: No Code		
Amount (\$)		ر مسر اد مسر		
\$466.49	12404 Hwy 165 5	South Tyl-	er, 1x 75	703
PURPOSE	Category (See categories listed at the t	top of this schedule)	Description (If tre	avel outside of Texas, complete Schedule T)
OF	A / /: .			11
EXPENDITURE	Holver tision	Ex Dense		אן ט
Complete ONLY If direct expenditure to benefit C/	Candidate / Officeholder ham OH	NA	Office sought	Office held
	Pauce name			
Date	Payee name	. 100	- •	
7/7/ 2012~	Colorado Cou	uty Citiz	eN	
Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; S	State; Zip Code	•	
\$178.50	513 Spring St	- Calmahum	Tv 789	<i>34</i>
W110,50	313 3pr 129 31	. Colourou o	14 / 0/0	//
PURPOSE	Category (See categories listed at the	top of this schedule)	Description (If to	avel outside of Texas, complete Schedule T)
OF				.10
EXPENDITURE	Havertisi va Ex	Dense	, L	///
On water Osh Wife disease	Candidate / Officeholder nam	6	Office sought	Office held
Complete QNLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/	OH	ĪΛ	_	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	74		
Date	Payee name			
		N-1 T- 0-1-		
Amount (\$)	Payee address; City;	State; Zip Code		
PURPOSE	Category (See categories listed at the	top of this schedule)	Description (lifts	avel outside of Texas, complete Schedule T)
OF	1			
EXPENDITURE				
Complete ONLY if direct	Candidate / Officeholder nam	n e	Office sought	Office held
expenditure to benefit C				
	4774 ALL A BRITISHALL	CODICE OF THIS CO	CUEDIII E AG NE	EDED
	ATTACH ADDITIONAL	しついたい ひと けいごう	CHEUULE AS NE	ENED

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

The C/OH Instruction	Guide explains how to complete this form.	1 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers)	2 Total pages filed:
		11	
GANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER	MS/MRS/MR FIRST Mr. Richard	MI	OFFICE USE ONLY
NAME	Mr. Kichard Nickname Last	SUFFIX	Date Received
	- Lalouse	00	
4 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER	ADDRESS / PO BOX; APT / SUITE #; CITY;	STATE: ZIP CODE 20	2 MAY 18 AM 10: 20 (
MAILING ADDRESS	1051 Schule way Le Colum	1645 Tx 75934	Date Hand-celivared or Date Postmarked
Change of Address		EXTENSION	Receipt # Amount
OFFICEHOLDER	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER (G7G) 722 / 725	EXTENSION	Date Processed
PHONE 6 CAMPAIGN	MS/MRS/MR FIRST	MI	
TREASURER NAME	Mr John	G.	Date Imaged
	NICKNAME LAST	SUFFIX	
7 CAMPAIGN	STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE): APT/SUITE#,	CITY: STATE;	ZIP CODE
TREASURER ADDRESS (Residence or Business)	2000 Milam St. Column	bus Tx 78934	/
8 CAMPAIGN	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER	EXTENSION	
TREASURER PHONE	(979) 733-6645		
9 REPORTTYPE	January 15 30th day before election	Runoff	15th day after campaign treasurer appointment (officeholder only)
	July 15 Sth day before election	Exceeded \$500 limit	Final report (Attach C/OH - FR)
10 PERIOD COVERED	Month Day Year THROUGH 4 /28/2012	5/18	2013_
11 ELECTION	ELECTION DATE ELECTION TYPE Month Day Year		
	5/29/2012 Primary	Runoff	General Special
12 OFFICE	OFFICE HELD (if any)	13 OFFICE SOUGHT (if know	A
	NIT	Coloradio	County Constable le
14 NOTICE OF DIRECT CAMPAIGN DIRECT CAMPAIGN EXPENDITURES ARE CAMPAIGN EXPENDITURES MADE BY OTHERS WITHOUT THE CANDIDATE'S PRIOR CONSENT OR A CAMPAIGN DIRECT CAMPAIGN EXPENDITURES ARE CAMPAIGN EXPENDITURES MADE BY OTHERS WITHOUT THE CANDIDATE'S PRIOR CONSENT OR A CAMPAIGN			
EXPENDITURE BY OTHER INDIVIDUALS	Name N A		
	Address / PO Box; Apt. / Suite #; City; State; Zip C	Code	
additional pages	NA		
	GO TO PA	GE 2	

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER REPORT: SUPPORT & TOTALS

15 C/OH NAME		La Course	ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers)
17 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEE(S)	CANDIDATE / DEFICE	BY POLITICAL COMMITTEES TO SUPPORT THE ATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S KNOWLEDGE OR EY RECEIVE NOTICE OF SUCH EXPENDITURES.	
COMMITTEE(S)	GENERAL SPECIFIC	COMMITTEE NAME	
additional pages		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME OMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS	
18 CONTRIBUTION	1. TOTAL	POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$50 OR LESS (OTHER THAN	
TOTALS	PLEDG	POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS)	\$ -0- \$ -0-
EXPENDITURE TOTALS		POLITICAL EXPENDITURES OF \$50 OR LESS, UNLESS ITEMIZ	SED \$ -0 -
	4. TOTAL	POLITICAL EXPENDITURES	\$ 115.76
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE		POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST DA	s - c -
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS	6. TOTAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF THE LAST DAY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD		
19 AFFIDAVIT			perjury, that the accompanying report information required to be reported by
, to	MP / SEAL ABOVE	Rahmal La	didate or Officeholder
Sworn to and sub	Mar	me, by the said, to certify which, witness m	
Signature of officer adr	ministering oath	Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering path

POLITICAL EXPENDITURES

SCHEDULE F

Advertising Expense Accounting/Banking Consulting Expense Event Expense Fees	Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Legal Services Food/Beverage Expense Polling Expense Printing Expense	CATEGORIES FOR BO: Salaries/Wages/Contract Labo Solicitation/Fundraising Expen Travel In District Travel Out Of District Office Overhead/Rental Expe	r Loan Repayment/Rein se Transportation Equipm Contributions/Danatio Candidate/Officeho nse OTHER (enter a cate) this form.	nent & Related Expense ns Made By older/Political Committee gory not listed above)
Total pages Schedule F:	2 FILER NAME Richard Lac	ourse	3 ACCOUNT#	(Ethics Commission Filers)
5/18/2011	5 Payee name	uty Citize	<i>v</i>	
\$ Amount (\$)	7 Payee address; City; S 513 Spring;	5+. Columbus	Ty 76934 cription (fitravel outside of Texas.	complete Schedule T)
8 PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	(a) Category (See categories listed at the tr	op of this schedule)	11/4	,
9 Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/C	Candidate / Officeholder name	A Office	s sought	Office held
Date	Payse name			
Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; S	State; Zip Code		
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Category (See categories listed at the t	op of this schedule) Des	cription (If travel outside of Texas,	complete Schedule T)
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/C	Candidate / Officeholder nam DH	e Offic	e sought	Office held
Date	Payee name			
Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; S	State; Zip Code		
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Category (See categories listed at the	top of this schedule) Des	cription (If travel outside of Texas.	complete Schedule T)
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/	Candidate / Officeholder nam	ne Offic	e sought	Office held
Date	Payee name			
Amount (\$)	Payee address; City;	State; Zip Code		
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Category (See categories listed at the		scription (If traval outside of Taxas	
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C	Candidate / Officeholder nan /OH	n e Offic	ce sought	Office held
		COPIES OF THIS SCHED	ULE AS NEEDED	

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 1 **CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT** 2 Total pages filed: 1 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) The C/OH instruction Guide explains how to complete this form. NLA ME / MRS / MR OFFICE USE ONLY 3 CANDIDATE Richard OFFICEHOLD信用 Mr Date Received NAME BUFFIX NICKNAME LaCourse ECEIVF CITY: ADDRESS / PO BOX: CANDIDATE / 1051 Schulewburg La Columbus Tx JAN 16 2020 OFFICEHOLDER MAILING ADDRESS 78934 Change of Address EXTENSION AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER S CANDIDATE! Date Hand-delivered or Date Postmarked OFFICEHOLDER 733-6720 PHONE Amount \$ Receipt # M MS / MRS / MR CAMPAIGN D TREABURER Mr Date Precessed NAME SUFFIX NICKNAME Date Imaged Alexander RTATE: ZIP CODE 7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER Columbus **ADDRESS** 78934 1010 Milam S+ (Residençe or Business) EXTENSION PHONE NUMBER AREA CODE CAMPAIGN TREABURER 733-6695 (979) PHONE ● REPORT TYPE 15th day after campaign Runoff January 15 30th day before election treasurer appointment (Officeholder Only) Exceeded \$500 limit Final Report (Altach C/QH - FR) Bth day before election July 16 10 PERIOD 15/2000 COVERED 11 /14/2019 THROUGH FLECTION TYPE ELECTION BATE 11 ELECTION Primary Other Description Runoff Special 3/3/2000 General 13 OFFICE BOUGHT (Filmown) OFFICE HELD (if any) 12 OFFIC語 Constable Pet1 Constable Petl GO TO PAGE 2

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

			5 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)	
14 C/OH NAME	rd That	I	NIA	
TICKA: 16 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEE(8)	THIS BOX IS FOR N	otice of political contributions accepted or political expendit Moate / Officencloer. These expenditures may have seen made in Misent. Candidates and officenclosers are required to report the	FURES MADE BY POLITICAL COMMITTEES TO THOUT THE CANDIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S	
	COMMITTEE TYPE GENERAL SPECIFIC	COMMITTEE NAME COMMITTEE ADDRESS COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME		
Additional Pages		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS		
17 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS	BIEN	POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$50 OR LESS (OTHER THESE, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS, OR RIBUTIONS MADE ELECTRONICALLY), UNLESS ITEMIZED	s o	
	Z. TOTAL	POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS R THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS)	\$ 0	
EXPENDITURE TOTALS		POLITICAL EXPENDITURES OF \$100 OR LESS.	s 0	
	4. TOTAL	s O		
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE	5. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST DAY OF REPORTING PERIOD			
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS	6. TOTAL	PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF DAY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD	THE \$ D	
Mv Mv	Y JANE POENITZSCI Notary ID # 2820219 pires October 7, 2020	true and correct and includes all in under Title 15, Election Code.	perjury, that the accompanying report is information required to be reported by me andidate or Officeholder	
AFFIX NOTARY STA	MP/SEALABOVE	by the said Richard Jha C	1 OUTS Strip the 16	
day of AM	20 20 100 toomi	to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office ACK Mary Jane Poenit	•	
Bighalure of office	r administering oath		Title of officer administering oath	
			Bevised 9/26/20	

FORM CTA APPOINTMENT OF A CAMPAIGN TREASURER pa 1 BY A CANDIDATE 1 Total pages filed: See CTA Instruction Guide for detailed instructions. 2 FIRST OFFICE USE ONLY MS/MRS/MA CANDIDATE NAME J Filer ID # Richard Mr. LAST SI IFFIX NICKNAME Date Received LaCourse FILLUFOR RECEIVE CITY: STATE, ZIP CODE APT / SUITE #: ADDRESS / PO POX; COLORADO COUNTY, 1x CANDIDATE 78934 TX Columbus MAILING 1051 Schulenburg Ln ADDRESS KIMBERLY MENKE COUNTY CLERK EXTENSION PHONE NUMBER AREA CODE CANDIDATE PHONE Date Processed (979) 733-6720 Date Imaged OFFICE Colorado County Constable Pct 1 HELD (if any) OFFICE Colorado County Constable Pct 1 SOUGHT (if known) LAST SUFFIX NICKNAME FIRST MEMREMR CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME Alexander Dale D John Mr. ÇITY; STATE ZIP CODE APY / SUITE #, STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE): CAMPAIGN TX 78934 十円巨人会し円巨円 Columbus 1010 Milam St 8千段程度了 **ADDRESS** (residence or business) PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION AREA CODE CAMPAIGN TREABURER PHONE (979) 733-6695 10 CANDIDATE i am aware of the Nepotism Law, Chapter 573 of the Texas Government Code. SIGNATURE I am aware of my responsibility to file timely reports as required by title 15 of the Election Code. I am aware of the restrictions in title 15 of the Election Code on contributions from corporations and labor organizations. Signature of Candidate GO TO PAGE 2

CANDIDATE MODIFIED REPORTING DECLARATION

FORM CTA PG 2

	CANDIDATE NAME	Richard J LaCourse	
8	MODIFIED REPORTING DECLARATION	COMPLETE THIS SECTION ONLY IF YOU ARE CHOOSING MODIFIED REPORTING	
		This declaration must be filed the first election to which	no later than the 30th day before the declaration applies. ••
		•• The modified reporting option i (An election syste includes a primary ele	s valid for one election cycle only. •• olion, e peneral election, and any related runeffs.)
		 Candidates for the office of state chair of a political party may NOT choose modified reporting. 	
		make more than \$500 in political et in connection with any future etc	t intend to accept more than \$500 in political contributions or nore than \$500 in political expenditures (excluding filing fees) nection with any future election within the election cycle. retand that if either one of those limits is exceeded, I will be ad to file pre-election reports and, if necessary, a runoff
		2020	11/1
		Year of election(a) or election cycle to which declaration applies	Signature of Candidate

This appointment is effective on the date it is filed with the appropriate filing authority.

TEC Filers may send this form to the TEC electronically at treasappoint@ethics.state.tx.us

or mail to Texas Ethics Commission P.O. Box 12070 Austin, TX 78711-2070

Non-TEC Filers must file this form with the local filing authority DO NOT SEND TO TEC

For more information about where to file go to: http://204.65.203.6/filinginfo/QuickFileAReport.php